Hartford Funds - Mutual Funds List

For Retirement Accounts Class A and C

HARTFORDFUNDS

Our benchmark is the investor.

Fund Name

Class A -Fund #

Class C - Fund #

Hartford Balanced Income Fund

Hartford Capital Appreciation Fund

Hartford Checks and Balances Fund

Hartford Climate Opportunities Fund

Hartford Conservative Allocation Fund

Hartford Core Equity Fund

Hartford Schroders Diversified Emerging Markets Fund
Hartford Dividend and Growth Fund

Hartford Dynamic Bond Fund

Hartford Emerging Markets Equity Fund

Hartford Schroders Emerging Markets Equity Fund
Hartford Emerging Markets Local Debt Fund

Hartford Schroders Emerging Markets Multi-Sector Bond Fund

Hartford Equity Income Fund

Hartford Floating Rate Fund

Hartford Low Duration High Income Fund

Hartford Global Impact Fund

Hartford Growth Opportunities Fund

Hartford Healthcare Fund

Hartford High Yield Fund

Hartford Inflation Plus Fund

Hartford Schroders International Contrarian Value Fund
Hartford International Growth Fund

Hartford Schroders International Multi-Cap Value Fund
Hartford International Opportunities Fund

Hartford Schroders International Stock Fund
Hartford International Value Fund

Hartford MidCap Fund

Hartford MidCap Value Fund

Hartford Moderately Aggressive Allocation Fund
Hartford Moderate Allocation Fund

Hartford Multi-Asset Income Fund

Hartford Real Asset Fund

Hartford Short Duration Fund

Hartford Small Cap Growth Fund

Hartford Small Cap Value Fund

Hartford Small Company Fund

Hartford Strategic Income Fund

Hartford Total Return Bond Fund

Hartford Schroders US MidCap Opportunities Fund
Hartford Schroders US Small Cap Opportunities Fund
Hartford World Bond Fund

1289
214
1591
1911
1674
215
1005
223
3173
1015
1836
1022
1812
1658
1209
1036
1714
1618
1610
316
1646
3190
1273
1856
207
1854
1527
937
1281
1666
1670
210
1534
1642
1622
1201
205
1598
217
1488
1855
1029

1291
237
1593
1912
1676
243
1006
248
3174
1016
1837
1023
1813
1660
1211
1037
1715
1620
1612
203
1648
3191
1275
1858
239
1870
1528
238
1283
1668
1672
212
1535
1644
1624
1203
231
1600
1844
1864
1030

Investing involves risk, including the possible loss of principal.

As of 4/25

Investors should carefully consider a fund’s investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses. This and other
important information is contained in a fund'’s full prospectus and summary prospectus, which can be obtained
by visiting hartfordfunds.com. Please read it carefully before investing.

Mutual funds are distributed by Hartford Funds Distributors, LLC, Member FINRA. Advisory services are provided by Hartford Funds

Management Company, LLC, an SEC registered investment adviser.

Fund List AC_IRA 4/25 228807



