Hartford Funds - Mutual Funds List

For Retirement Accounts Class A and C

HARTFORDFUNDS

Our benchmark is the investor.®

Fund Name	Class A - Fund #	Class C - Fund #
Hartford Balanced Income Fund	1289	1291
Hartford Capital Appreciation Fund	214	237
Hartford Checks and Balances Fund	1591	1593
Hartford Climate Opportunities Fund	1911	1912
Hartford Conservative Allocation Fund	1674	1676
Hartford Core Equity Fund	215	243
Hartford Schroders Diversified Emerging Markets Fund	1005	1006
Hartford Dividend and Growth Fund	223	248
Hartford Dynamic Bond Fund	3173	3174
Hartford Emerging Markets Equity Fund	1015	1016
Hartford Schroders Emerging Markets Equity Fund	1836	1837
Hartford Emerging Markets Local Debt Fund	1022	1023
Hartford Schroders Emerging Markets Multi-Sector Bond Fund	1812	1813
Hartford Equity Income Fund	1658	1660
Hartford Floating Rate Fund	1209	1211
Hartford Low Duration High Income Fund	1036	1037
Hartford Global Impact Fund	1714	1715
Hartford Growth Opportunities Fund	1618	1620
Hartford Healthcare Fund	1610	1612
Hartford High Yield Fund	316	203
Hartford Inflation Plus Fund	1646	1648
Hartford Schroders International Contrarian Value Fund	3190	3191
Hartford International Growth Fund	1273	1275
Hartford Schroders International Multi-Cap Value Fund	1856	1858
Hartford International Opportunities Fund	207	239
Hartford Schroders International Stock Fund	1854	1870
Hartford International Value Fund	1527	1528
Hartford MidCap Fund	937	238
Hartford MidCap Value Fund	1281	1283
Hartford Moderately Aggressive Allocation Fund	1666	1668
Hartford Moderate Allocation Fund	1670	1672
Hartford Multi-Asset Income Fund	210	212
Hartford Real Asset Fund	1534	1535
Hartford Short Duration Fund	1642	1644
Hartford Small Cap Growth Fund	1622	1624
Hartford Small Cap Value Fund	1201	1203
Hartford Small Company Fund	205	231
Hartford Strategic Income Fund	1598	1600
Hartford Total Return Bond Fund	217	
Hartford Schroders US MidCap Opportunities Fund	1488	1844
Hartford Schroders US Small Cap Opportunities Fund	1855	1864
Hartford World Bond Fund	1029	1030

As of 4/25

Investing involves risk, including the possible loss of principal.

Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses. This and other important information is contained in a fund's full prospectus and summary prospectus, which can be obtained by visiting hartfordfunds.com. Please read it carefully before investing.

Mutual funds are distributed by Hartford Funds Distributors, LLC, Member FINRA. Advisory services are provided by Hartford Funds Management Company, LLC, an SEC registered investment adviser.